TREND: If the election for Governor were being held today, and the candidates were Ralph
Northam the Democrat, Ed Gillespie the Republican, and Cliff Hyra the Libertarian, for
whom would you vote? (If undecided) As of today, do you lean more toward Ralph Northam
the Democrat, Ed Gillespie the Republican or Cliff Hyra the Libertarian?

LIKELY VOTERS ... ittt iiii i i

Gille- SMONE
Northam spie Hyra ELSE DK/NA
Oct 18, 2017 53 39 2 - 5
Sep 19, 2017 51 41 3 - 5
TREND: Is your opinion of Ralph Northam favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard

enough about him?

LIKELY VOTERS..............

Hvn't
Fav Unfav HrdEn REF
Oct 18, 2017 51 30 16 3
Sep 19, 2017 47 31 21 2

TREND: Is your opinion of Ed Gillespie favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough
about him?

LIKELY VOTERS..............

Hvn't
Fav Unfav HrdEn REF
Oct 18, 2017 39 45 13 3
Sep 19, 2017 40 39 19 2

TREND: Is your opinion of Cliff Hyra favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough
about him?

LIKELY VOTERS..............

Hvn't
Fav Unfav HrdEn REF
Oct 18, 2017 5 7 85 3
Sep 19, 2017 7 8 84 1

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Terry McAuliffe is handling his job as
Governor?

LIKELY VOTERS........
App Dis DK/NA

Oct 18, 2017 56 36 9
Sep 19, 2017 56 37 8



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as
President?

LIKELY VOTERS........

App Dis DK/NA
Oct 18, 2017 35 62 2
Sep 19, 2017 39 58 3

TREND: Which of these is the most important issue to you in deciding how to vote for
governor this year: taxes, the economy, education, health care, race relations, the
environment, gun policy, or immigration?

I P L 0

Hlth Race Gun SMTH
Tax Econ Educ care rel Env policy Imgrtn ELSE DK/NA
Oct 18, 2017 6 25 11 23 6 6 8 7 2 5

Sep 19, 2017 11 27 12 21 8 5 na 10 2 4



